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Introduction Michaela Weigl

Married to
i biMartin, big

family, one of
the kids has
MPS IVA. 
In „former
life“ teachingg
Maths, Physics
and Chemistry. 
Since 1997Since 1997 
fulltime job
for MPS-
Austria (butAustria (but 
not fulltime
paid)



Who is doing the job?

 Christine Hauseder
since 2003 since 2003

 25 hours /week
 office

 Anna Prähofer
 since August 2010

 Martin Weigl
 since 2002
 Technical support since August 2010

 8 hours /week
 Facebook / familiy assistance

 Technical support

 Michaela Weigl
 since 1997
 Always and everything



The Highlight Of The Year:The Highlight Of The Year: 
Our Therapy Week



1999 – First Try  



2005



2007



2008



2009



2010



2011



2012



2013



2014



Therapy Program

Physiotherapy (2)
M (2)Massage (2)
Therapy with dogs
Craniosacrale therapyCraniosacrale therapy
Rolfing
Music therapypy
Nordic Walking
Smovey
M t i bikMountainbike 
Progressive Muscle relaxation
Water gymnasticsWater gymnastics
Tennis 
Dentist



Therapy Program



Plan For The Family



Plan For The Therapist



Physiotherapy



Other Therapy



Parents program



Children´s program



Having Fun



Adventure 



Time To Share



Outings



Remembering…



Why?




